LONDON
AUTHORITY

GREATER (&3] Lonoon EPSRC  Kent & %lﬁﬁfb'é?s‘ny
I ciimate c nge

\Ytg&?

10:30
11:00
11:20
11:30
12:00

12:30
13:00
13:50
13:55
14.55
15:15
15:30
15:40
15:50
16:00

CIBSE

Resilient Cities

PARTNERSHIP  En9neeringand Phys c.\lS( iences School of Architecture | Environment (CASE)

Loughborough
P University

London

Research Council

Workshop Agenda

Registration

Chair’'s welcome - Colin Pullan, Urban Design Group

London’s heat risk in a changing climate - Kristen Guida, LCCP
Urban albedo -state of knowledge and project overview

Insights from practice panel
The Concrete Centre
Fosters + Partners

e SWECO

e |[ESVE

CIBSE Resilient Cities

Chaired discussion

Lunch

Introduction to session

Scoping the next generation of urban albedo tools — table work
Reporting back

Coffee break and pledges of support

Emerging themes

Chaired discussion

Chair's summary and next steps

Close

Monday 15% October 2018, London's Living Room GLA

O s6hre sweco IBSTOCK NN ECRCgiwr  ewvi




