

















Workshop Agenda

10:30	Registration
11:00	Chair's welcome - Colin Pullan, Urban Design Group
11:20	London's heat risk in a changing climate - Kristen Guida, LCCF
11:30	Urban albedo -state of knowledge and project overview
12:00	Insights from practice panel
	The Concrete Centre
	Fosters + Partners
	• SWECO
	• IESVE
	CIBSE Resilient Cities
12:30	Chaired discussion
13:00	Lunch
13:50	Introduction to session
13:55	Scoping the next generation of urban albedo tools – table work
14.55	Reporting back
15:15	Coffee break and pledges of support
15:30	Emerging themes
15:40	Chaired discussion
15:50	Chair's summary and next steps
16:00	Close

Monday 15th October 2018, London's Living Room GLA











